
Tripura Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. 

(A Government of Tripura undertaking). 


SwetMahal, Palace Compound, Agartala, Tripura (W). 

Contact - (0381) 231-7878 / 232-3893 I 232-5930 


Website: - www.tripuratourism.qov.in 


Notice Inviting e-Tender 

Nie-T No 07/MD/TTDCL/ AC/ 2019-20 Dt. 03/08/2019 

The Managing Director, Tripura Tourism Development Corporation Ltd.(TTDCL) invites e
Tender in Two Bid system from Manufacturers & Authorised Dealers for Supply, Installation & 
Commissioning of Split Type AC Machines of 2.0 Tons Capacity (of Inverter Technology with 
5 years warranty on compressor and 1 year warranty on other components)for Tourist 
lodges/ Guest Houses of TTDCL during the year 2019-20, through e-Tendering website of 
Government of Tripura, www.tripuratenders.qov.in. 

SI. 
No. 

1. 


Name of work 

Supply, Installation & Commissioning 
of Split Type AC Machines of 2.0 Tons 
Capacity (of Inverter Technology with 
5 years warranty on compressor 1 year 
warranty on other components) for 
Tourist lodges & Guest Houses of 
TTDCL, during the year 2019-20 

DNieT No. 07 I MD/TTDCL/AC/ 
2019-20 Dt. 03/08/2019 

Earnest 
Money

Quantity Deposit
(in Nos.) 

(EMO) 
(in Rs) 

~ -
r 

12,000.0020 

Tender 

Processing 
 Tender Due 

Charge(TPC) Date 
(in Rs) 

5000.00 17/08/2019 

Y Period of completion: - As stated in the NieT. 

Y The other details related NieT can be seen and obtained from the website 
http://tripuratenders.qov.in. 

Y Corrigendum, if any, will be published only on the above website. 

Managing Directqr. 
·:·. 

Page 2of15 


